MONTGOMERY COUNTY, MD
2010 ZIP CODE AREAS

® 20859

D-P PREPARED BY THE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING
J / PLANNING DATA SERVICES DIVISION

20707
20777
20812
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20832
20833
20837
20838
20839
20841
20842
20850
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855

20862 20860

20861
20862

Laurel
Highland
Glen Echo
Bethesda
Chevy Chase
Bethesda
Bethesda
Cabin John
Olney
Brookeville
Poolesville
Barnesville
Beallsville
Boyds
Dickerson
Rockville
Rockville
Rockville
Rockville
Potomac
Derwood
Sandy Spring
Ashton
Brinklow
Burtonsville

20868 Spencerville
20871 Clarksburg
20872 Damascus
20874 Germantown
20876 Germantown
20877 Gaithersburg
20878 Gaithersburg
20879 Gaithersburg
20882 Gaithersburg
20886 Montgomery Village
20889 Bethesda
20892 Bethesda
20894 Bethesda
20895 Kensington
20899 Gaithersburg
20901 Silver Spring
20902 Silver Spring
20903 Silver Spring
20904 Silver Spring
20905 Silver Spring
20906 Silver Spring
20910 Silver Spring
20912 Takoma Park
21771 Mount Airy
21797 Woodbine

POST OFFICE
ZIP CODES

20088 Washington
20787 Hyattsville
20813 Bethesda
20824 Bethesda
20825 Chevy Chase
20827 Bethesda
20830 Olney
20847 Rockville
20848 Rockville
20849 Rockville
20859 Potomac
20875 Germantown
20880 Washington Grove
20884 Gaithersburg
20885 Gaithersburg
20891 Kensington
20896 Garrett Park
20898 Gaithersburg
20907 Silver Spring
20908 Silver Spring
20911 Silver Spring
20913 Takoma Park
20914 Silver Spring
20915 Silver Spring
20916 Silver Spring




